Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2020-02 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
 © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE0000447
This is to certify:
That the Power supply unit
with type designation(s)
ODS-750, ODS-1500 & ODS-3000
Issued to
Anda-Olsen AS
ÅLESUND, Norway
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Voltage output 120 - 230 VAC
Power 750 - 3000 VA
Temperature class A
Vibration class A
Humidity class B
Degree of protection A
Issued at Høvik  on 2020-10-01
for DNV GL
Marta Alonso Pontes
This Certificate is valid until 2023-12-31.
DNV GL local station: Ålesund
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the
liability of DNV GL AS, its parent companies and subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV GL”) arising from or in
connection with the services rendered for the purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort
(including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job Id: 262.1-016168-2
Certificate No: TAE0000447
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2020-02 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Name and place of manufacturer
PREMIUM S.A. Assessment
Hospitalet de Liobregat, Barcelona
SPAIN
Product description
DC / AC sine wave inverter with selectable output frequency (50 / 60 Hz) and adjustable output voltage.
ODS-750
Model Input voltage Output voltage Power rating
7071 / 7271 12 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7073 / 7273 24 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7074 / 7274 36 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7075 / 7275 48 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7076 / 7276 72 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7077 / 7277 110 Vdc 230 Vac 750 VA
7081 / 7281 12 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
7083 / 7283 24 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
7084 / 7284 36 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
7085 / 7285 48 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
7086 / 7286 72 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
7087 / 7287 110 Vdc 120 Vac 750 VA
ODS-1500
Model Input voltage Output voltage Power rating
7111 12 Vdc 230 Vac 1200 VA
7113 24 Vdc 230 Vac 1500 VA
7114 36 Vdc 230 Vac 1500 VA
7115 48 Vdc 230 Vac 1500 VA
7116 72 Vdc 230 Vac 1500 VA
7117 110 Vdc 230 Vac 1500 VA
7121 12 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
7123 24 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
7124 36 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
7125 48 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
7126 72 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
7127 110 Vdc 120 Vac 1500 VA
ODS-3000
Model Input voltage Output voltage Power rating
7153 24 Vdc 230 Vac 2400 VA
7154 36 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA
7155 48 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA